Document P/N: TA10897-1 Rev. 5
CANTY
 Buffalo, NY USA          Dublin, Ireland       Phuket, Thailand
         Ph: (716) 625 4227              Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621   Ph: + 66 (83) 968 9548
The CANTY SUGARSCOPE™ is a high speed video
system that captures and displays live video
images of sugar crystals in a sugar pan under

 Buffalo, NY USA          Dublin, Ireland       Phuket, Thailand
         Ph: (716) 625 4227              Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621   Ph: + 66 (83) 968 9548
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SUG  - 6  F  1  A  1  V
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - NEMA 4 Weatherproof
2 - IP 66
3 - Explosion Proof (U.S. 120V)
4 - Flame Proof (Europe 230V)
CONNECTION TYPE
 6 - 6” 150# ANSI
 7 - 150mm 16BAR DIN
 D - DSS Mount
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
 E - Gigabit Ethernet (Color) - 2 Megapixel
 F - Gigabit Ethernet (B&W) - 2 Megapixel
 G - High-Resolution Gigabit Ethernet (Color) - 9 Megapixel
 H - High-Resolution Gigabit Ethernet (B&W) - 9 Megapixel
O-RING MATERIAL
V - Viton®
B - Buna
E - EPDM
S - Silicone
N - NEOPRENE
K - Kalrez®
C - Chemraz®
WETTED METAL MATERIAL
 1 - 316L Stainless Steel
INPUT POWER
 A - 120 V AC / 60Hz
 B  - 230 V AC / 50Hz
 C - 24 V DC
FLANGE MOUNT
 DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION